S|Cityof]  Sornes=——

Receipt Number:
Receipt Date:
Date Paid:

Full Amount:

Payment Details:

Amount Tendered:

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

202100226
September 22, 2021
September 22, 2021

$5,557.61
Payment Method Amount Tendered
Credit Card $5,557.61
$5,557.61
$0.00

Change / Overage:
Contact:

Fee Description
Steamboat Springs
Alterations Permit Fee
Steamboat Springs Fire
Dept: Plan Review
Steamboat Springs City
USE Tax

Steamboat Springs Excise
Tax

Routt County Use Tax Fee
Residential Reroof Permit
Fee - Routt

Steamboat Springs
Commercial Alteration
Permit Fee

Commercial Reroof Permit
Fee - Routt

Check Number

REVELATION ROOFING OF THE ROCKIES, Address:P.O. BOX 1687,

Phone:(970) 846-4385
FEE DETAILS

Reference Number Amount Owing

SPRRF210212 $195.00
SPRRF210212 $25.00
SPRRF210212 $2,248.99
SPRRF210212 $1,199.46
SPRRF210212 $499.78
SPRRF210212 $300.00
SPRRF210212 $195.00
SPRRF210212 $894.38

P.O. Box 775088, Steamboat Springs, Colorado 80477-5088

970.879.2060

970.879.8851 (fax) # steamboatsprings.net

Amount Paid

$195.00

$25.00
$2,248.99
$1,199.46

$499.78
$300.00

$195.00

$894.38



