

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

Receipt Number: Receipt Date: Date Paid: Full Amount:	202100226 September 22, 2021 September 22, 2021 \$5,557.61		
Payment Details:	Payment Method Credit Card	Amount Tendered \$5,557.61	Check Number
Amount Tendered: Change / Overage: Contact:	\$5,557.61 \$0.00 REVELATION ROOFING O	F THE ROCKIES, Address:P	.O. BOX 1687,

FEE DETAILS

Phone: (970) 846-4385

Fee Description Steamboat Springs Alterations Permit Fee	Reference Number SPRRF210212	Amount Owing \$195.00	Amount Paid \$195.00
Steamboat Springs Fire Dept: Plan Review	SPRRF210212	\$25.00	\$25.00
Steamboat Springs City USE Tax	SPRRF210212	\$2,248.99	\$2,248.99
Steamboat Springs Excise Tax	SPRRF210212	\$1,199.46	\$1,199.46
Routt County Use Tax Fee	SPRRF210212	\$499.78	\$499.78
Residential Reroof Permit Fee - Routt	SPRRF210212	\$300.00	\$300.00
Steamboat Springs Commercial Alteration Permit Fee	SPRRF210212	\$195.00	\$195.00
Commercial Reroof Permit Fee - Routt	SPRRF210212	\$894.38	\$894.38